
Page 1 of 6

OCTOBER 18, 2016 SHERIFF SALE LIST
SALE #

JUNE 1, 2010 SHERIFF'S SALE
117 08-8717 WALSH,BOLSAR (SCHWAGER)- CONT 2/7/17          6 YEARS  8 MONTHS OLD

                                                   NOVEMBER 19, 2013 SALE
52 09-50699 SHEHADI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17

                                                  FEBRUARY 3, 2015 SALE
54 13-5929 ESPOSITO (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

94 10-51886 HELD (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17
                                                 MARCH 17, 2015 SALE

72 13-53330 MARCHEGIANI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 11/15/16
                                                 JUNE 9, 2015 SALE

57 10-2325 FLORIMONTE (DEMPSEY)- CONT 2/7/17

81 14-6177 PERRELLA (SHOEMAKER)- STAYED

113 14-6396 HAMMEN (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

116 14-6178 PERRELLA (SHOEMAKER)- STAYED

117 14-6174 PERRELLA (SHOEMAKER)- STAYED
                                                 JULY 14, 2015 SALE

34 13-3744 GRIFFITHS (POWERS,KIRN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK
                                                 OCTOBER 20, 2015 SALE

15 13-4224 DONAHUE (MCCABE)- CONT 2/7/17

20 14-5192 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ (SOLOMON)- CONT 11/15/16

70 15-1945 MITCHELL (MCCABE)- CONT 11/15/16
                                                 FEBRUARY 2, 2016 SALE

46 11-4297 GILHOOLEY (STERN)- CONT 2/7/17

69 15-3764 KUBASKO (SOLOMON)- CONT 11/15/16

76 15-1651 GABRIEL (POWERS,KIRN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

77 11-7685 OBERLENDER (BONNER)-  STAYED

82 15-3760 SKEEN (MCCABE)- CONT 2/7/17

                                                MARCH 15, 2016 SALE
27 15-1444 SCHMIDT (POWERS,KIRN)- CONT 2/7/17

30 13-4285 MANLEY (HLADIK)- CONT 11/15/16

43 14-4224 CARLTON (DENARDO)- CONT 11/15/16

58 15-4126 HALETON,MEYERS (REIS)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK
                                                       JUNE 14, 2016 SALE

1 15-6534 STASIK (STERN)- CONT 2/7/17

5 15-5634 TROCHINSKY/NOVOCZYNSKI (HALLINAN)- STAYED

6 15-3073 TUTTLE (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

9 12-1747 FLYNN (KML)- STAYED

11 14-686 MILLS/MARJER,INC (MILSTEAD)-  STAYED

12 12-4103 BARTOLI (PARKER MCCAY)- STAYED

14 13-3716 FIRESTONE (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

17 14-1333 HEFFRON (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

19 14-2964 ROLLINGS (MCCABE)- CONT 11/15/16



Page 2 of 6

28 15-4286 STONE (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

31 15-5186 KOVALESKI (VONROSENSTIEL)- STAYED

32 15-4063 KENNEDY (KML)- STAYED

33 15-6206 COGGINS (UDREN)- CONT 11/15/16

34 13-94 LAMORTE (ROMANO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

37 14-2908 HALLOCK (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

38 12-5308 IRVING (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

40 15-4551 DAVIS (HALLINAN)- STAYED

44 15-3470 KISHEL (GREGORY)- CONT 2/7/17

47 13-772 MOROHOVRCH (MCCABE)- CONT 2/7/17

49 15-4011 LEWIS (HALLINAN)- CONT 11/15/16

50 15-5402 MENICHINI (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

52 14-3817 MORGAN (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

60 12-3234 MAJOR (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

70 14-2852 SULLIVAN/BELLUCCI (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

74 15-2191 CLUTTER (HLADIK)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

76 15-5178 DUNN (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

79 13-4107 CASTROGIOVANNI (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

84 15-6089 STEPHENS (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

86 15-6250 BREMBS (MCCABE)- STAYED

88 13-3602 GALLARDO (POWERS KIRN)- CONT 11/15/16

95 14-6028 STROTHER (BONNER)- CONT 2/7/17

100 15-5605 CORTAZZO (HALLINAN)- STAYED

103 15-3242 CLARK (HALLINAN)- STAYED

114 11-50232 HYLAND (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

115 10-51192 WYCKOFF (PORTNOFF)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO PRO-KO PROPERTIES FOR $4,360.00

117 15-5290 MEADE (SCHWAGER)- CONT 11/15/16

119 14-4293 WILLIAMS (BONNER)- CONT 2/7/17

123 14-51700 SCHNEIBLE (PORTNOFF)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $27,000.00

124 14-52871 ZANDER (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

125 13-53262 TRATTHEN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17

126 13-51870 KEELEY (PORTNOFF)- CONT 11/15/16

127 10-52148 SAVANA PROPRITES (PORTNOFF)- CONT 11/15/16

128 11-51419 FISHER (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17

131 13-53310 LEMONCELLI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17

132 13-52730 HOUMAN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17



Page 3 of 6

135 13-53313 JONES (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

136 09-50625 GAY (PORTNOFF)- CONT 2/7/17
                                                       JULY 12, 2016 SALE

4 15-2994 HEMMINGS (SOLOMON)- CONT 11/15/16

5 15-1885 RYAN (MILSTEAD)- CONT 11/15/16

6 13-4337 ELLIOTT (HALLINAN)- CONT 11/15/16

7 15-2152 EMMETT (HALLINAN)- STAYED

8 12-5836 STIVALA (HALLINAN)- CONT 11/15/16

10 16-536 ACKERMAN (KML LAW)- CONT 2/7/17

12 15-6028 WARNER (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

16 14-84 STIVALA (POWERS,KIRN)- CONT 11/15/16

17 15-4850 DARTON (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

18 15-7358 SARMIENTO (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

21 15-3640 MCCULLON (MILSTEAD)- CONT 11/15/16

22 16-3 DAMBACH (UDREN)- CONT 11/15/16

23 11-3132 TANSLEY (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

24 16-779 DURKEE (KML LAW)- CONT 11/15/16

26 15-5934 SHIFFER (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

27 14-2273 OTTAVIANI (JAVARDIAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

28 15-4959 FILISTOWICZ (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

29 15-5498 CALLAHAN (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

38 14-4269 SIRACUSA (BONNER)- CONT 2/7/17

40 15-7329 TORQUATO (KML LAW)- CONT 11/15/16

41 16-109 BLACKLEDGE (MCCABE)- CONT 11/15/16

42 14-7925 STEFANELLI (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

46 16-836 EISENHAUER (UDREN)- STAYED

50 15-2393 PHILLIPS (POWERS,KIRN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

51 15-7195 BARRETT (HAERTTER)- CONT 11/15/16

54 15-1273 DONOVAN (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

55 13-52940 BALAJI INVESTMENTS (PORTNOFF)- CONT 11/15/16

56 13-40 MARJER,INC,STECIK (SHOEMAKER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK
                                                       OCTOBER 18, 2016 SALE

1 16-1436 O'SHANICK (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

2 15-5267 KENNEDY (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

3 15-6464 RIGGALL (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

4 15-2088 SELEGO (SOMACH)- CONT 11/15/16

5 16-133 COVEY (GREGORY)- CONT 11/15/16



Page 4 of 6

6 16-3278 SCRANTON MALL ASSOC (DIVITTORE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

7 16-1908 VILCHOCK (KML)- CONT 11/15/16

8 15-5844 GUARINO (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR HIGHBID TO CORKY'S GARDEN PATH FOR $13,448.00

9 16-1991 HENEHAN (HALLINAN)- STAYED

10 15-7225 MONTALVO (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

11 15-7360 SCHMIDT (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

12 16-834 GRASSO (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

13 16-1875 FORGIONE (HALLINAN)- CONT 11/15/16

14 15-2007 HYNICKA (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

15 14-5010 ETTEL (HALLER)- STAYED B.K. FILED

16 15-5658 YACINOVICH (DIETTERICK)- STAYED

17 15-5499 KOVALESKI (MCCABE)- CONT 2/7/17

18 16-161 BOUSELLI (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

19 16-948 SCHRANER (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

20 16-1256 PERRINE (BONNER)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LL FOR $38,251.00
 

21 14-4146 NOLAN (KML)- STAYED

22 16-300 BOBERSKY (DENARDO)- CONT 2/7/17

23 16-116 MY HOUSE LLC (HAERTTER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

24 12-1830 KAZMIERSKI (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

25 16-1416 GARTNER (UDREN)- CONT 2/7/17

26 14-5375 NELSON (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

27 16-1013 CONRAD (O'BRIEN)- CONT 11/15/16

28 16-1494 BERRIOS/MOSKWA (UDREN)- CONT 11/15/16

29 16-2712 COTILLO (WELTMAN)- CONT 2/7/17

30 16-2452 WHITTAKER (HALLINAN)- STAYED

31 15-5496 MAKALA (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

32 15-4577 CALI (POWERS,KERN)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $19,251.00

33 16-1746 SLOCUM (UDREN)- STAYED

34 16-807 FRIEDMAN (DENARDO)- STAYED

35 16-2290 FELKOWSKI (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

36 16-1252 CAPITANO (UDREN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

37 16-1314 MACDOWELL (HALLINAN)- CONT 11/15/16

38 12-7742 CRUZ (STERN)- CONT 11/15/16

39 16-792 LORENZ (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

40 14-4146 NOLAN (KML)- STAYED

41 16-106 BADALAMENTE (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK



Page 5 of 6

42 16-1017 BARRETT (HALLINAN)- STAYED  B.K. FILED

43 16-964 NICHOLS (SHOEMAKER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

44 15-4409 MULLET (HALLINAN)-STAYED

45 16-1626 ELTZ (PARKER)- CONT 11/15/16

46 15-1937 CWALINSKI (HLADIK)- CONT 11/15/16

47 07-1639 MCCORMACK (UDREN)- STAYED

48 16-1532 HARRY (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

49 15-7112 PAULES (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

50 15-6908 MILLER (KML)- CONT 11/15/16

51 15-4732 HEBO (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

52 14-6082 SIBICK (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

53 16-1325 BURGOS (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

54 11-7039 REYNOLDS/WISNEFSKI (MCCABE)- CONT 11/15/16

55 16-1934 BOROSKY (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

56 16-1414 BLASKO (HALLINAN)- CONT 11/15/16

57 14-6629 DEQUEVEDO (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

58 16-2068 KOZUCK (KML)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

59 14-6630 ZMUNDA (HALLINAN)- CONT 2/7/17

60 16-1344 KOPA (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

61 14-4251 AGUIRRE (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

62 15-6256  LALONE (DENARDO)- CONT 11/15/16

63 15-7100 WILLIAMS (MCCABE)- STAYED

64 15-1185 HUGHES/KEARNEY (KML)- CONT 2/7/17

65 16-1438 HENGLER (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

66 15-6917 MATSKO (UDREN)- CONT 2/7/17

67 14-6538 EXETER (MILSTEAD)- CONT 11/15/16

68 15-7458 JOHNSON/OREM (UDREN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

69 16-2326 BAUMAN (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

70 15-7092 MITCHKO (VON ROSENSTIEL)- CONT 11/15/16

71 15-1269 FLIEGER (HALLER)- STAYED  B.K. FILED

72 16-2011 GONZALEZ/LIZARDO (STERN)- CONT 2/7/17

73 15-7342 GALLARDO (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK
 

74 15-7067 MOASE (HALLINAN)- STAYED

75 15-6375 PALKO (JAVARDIAN)- CONT 11/15/16

76 15-6396 O'SHEA (JAVARDIAN)- CONT 11/15/16



Page 6 of 6

77 15-6307 SWAEN (HALLINAN)- CONT 2/7/17

78 15-2842 GAVERN (MILSTEAD)- CONT 11/15/16

79 16-1003 LACOE (MCCABE)- CONT 11/15/16

80 15-5898 RICHARDSON/MAURER (HLADIK)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

81 14-6671 JONES (DIETTERICK)-STAYED

82 16-1624 GALINSKY/WINTERMUTE (HALLER)- CONT 11/15/16

83 15-4051 SAWKO (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

84 16-1587 JONES (STERN)- CONT 11/15/16

85 15-3950 LEONORI (KML)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $37,001.00

86 14-3818 HRYWNAK (KML)- CONT 2/7/17

87 14-6177 PERRELLA (SHOEMAKER)- CONT 11/15/16

88 16-1125 NOTARI (HALLINAN)- STAYED

89 14-1429 SHUTA/CAINES (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

90 15-1943 BAIO/MILLER (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

91 16-2025 KIPNIS (KML)- CONT 11/15/16

92 16-1627 SCARPA (HALLER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

93 09-3508 KOVALCIK (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

94 16-2075 WILSON (SHOEMAKER)- CONT 11/15/16

95 13-1504 YANOCHIK EST. WADMAN (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

96 16-1254 LITTLE (DENARDO)- STAYED

97 15-857 MONCZEWSKI (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

98 16-837 KELLOGG (UDREN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK
 

99 16-1387 COURSEN (VON ROSENSTIEL)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $26,601.00


	Sheet1

